
All Urban Escape facial treatments are a personal solution. They are fully customised to treat a 
variety of skin concerns such as dehydration, congestion, ageing, pigmentation, and dullness.

URBAN SKIN ANALYSIS 

5

0

A professional consultation and analysis of your skin in  which your therapist will prescribe a home 

care & treatment regime.

PRICELIST

*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*

No Charge

DERMALOGICA FACIAL TREATMENTS

The following Dermalogica treatments all use advanced serums, active products, and electrical 

modalities. Treating a variety of skin concerns such as dehydration, congestion, ageing, pigmentation, 

and dullness. The longer the treatment, the more comprehensive & the more concerns can be 

treated. 

Teen Facial
A 45 min deep cleansing treatment

Dermalogica 30
30 mins to treat your top concern

Dermalogica 60
A personalised 60 min treatment

Dermalogica 75
Comprehensive & pampering for superior results



*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*

DERMAFIX FACIAL TREATMENT (60 mins)*

1200

A comprehensive introduction to this extensive local medical range including a deep cleanse, 

exfoliation, masque, serum and massage.

790

DERMALOGICA PRO POWER PEEL

A customisable, super cial peel for smoother, brighter skin. This treatment is a gentle introduction to 

For optimal results, we recommend a course of 4 to 6 peels.

skin peeling for those wanting to maintain healthy, youthful skin.

850

LAMELLE FACIAL TREATMENTS*

Lamelle Advanced

A facial treatment with the addition of an appropriate peel for targeted results

150

380

600

URBAN FACIAL TREATMENT ADD ONS

Please ensure these treatments are booked with your facial 

Dermalogica Retinol Accelerator 

Lash & brow tint & shape 

IPL laser skin rejuvenation

450Dermaplaning



DERMALOGICA ADVANCED PRO POWER PEEL

795

795

795

1000

980

1090

The addition of a targeted serum and masque, extractions and a neck and shoulder massage. 

Lamelle peels boost exfoliation and skin cell turnover so that new, healthy skin cells can grow.

1100

LAMELLE PROFESSIONAL PEELS* 

Lacti rm Peel - 45 min
Suitable for ALL skin types. This peel is comfortable, s rming & revitalising with little or no social 

downtime. 

Alpha Peel - 45 min
One of the most widely used peels for sun damaged, ageing & aged skin. 

Beta Plus Peel - 45 min
This peel treats teen & adult acne, blackheads, congestion & breakouts. Extremely calming & 

ant ammatory. 

Retistore Peel - 45 min
This peel treats ageing, sun damaged and aged skin. This Retinol based peel, is a comfortable peel 

with manageable social downtime. 

Beta Peel - 30 min
This peel treats ageing & pigmentation. May cause some aking & social downtime.  

Beta Peel + Retinol - 30 min
This peel treats skin that is pigment resistant. May cause some aking & social downtime. 

*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*

640

930

DERMACEUTIC MEDICAL PEELS

Mask Peel
For oily skin with large pores. This peel brightens, pur es, decreases sebum production, and evens 

skin tone. Great for teens and adults with oily or congested skin.

Milk Peel
For e lines, dull complexion, and loss of tone. This peel stimulates the epidermis, evens skin tone,  

regulates oil and dilated pores, restoring skin radiance. This is a super cial to medium depth peel. No 

down time or peeling makes this treatment great to have every 2 to 3 weeks to maintain a youthful 

looking skin.



15% TCA 1850 | 18% TCA 1970

1900

DERMACEUTIC MEDICAL PEELS

Cosmo Peel
For wrinkles, texture and pigmentation. Reduces acne, pigment spots and signs of ageing. Improves 

texture and smoothness. Your skin is likely to peel, so there is some down time. Expect results!

Mela Forte Peel
Excellent for all skin types, a stronger peel to spec cally target pigmentation and improve skin clarity.  

We recommend a course of 4 treatments at 4 to 6-week intervals.

Please note that both Cosmo and Mela peels require skin preparation using s  products prior to your 
treatment. Recommended home care products post your treatment, or during your course of treatments, will 
s antly increase results.

*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*

950

1150

1350

GREEN PEEL – HERBAL PEELING  

The basis is a mixture of 8 selected herbs containing enzymes, minerals, and vitamins, which are 

massaged into the skin. A multifunctional system, suitable for all skin types, designed to target and 

treat multiple concerns in each treatment. 

Fresh-Up
The freshness kick without peeling  for tired skin showing rst signs of aging

Energy
The vitality and regeneration  wit aking to treat wrinkles, impurities and pigmentation

Classic
Regeneration and renewal with peeling  for sun damaged, aged skin and pigmentation



The Collagen Induction therapy is a remarkable needling treatment that causes skin to stimulate 
collagen production and fresh, new tissue. Skin tightens, wrinkles, ne lines, scarring and hyper 
pigmentation signi ntly diminish. Pores become ner and the  overall health and circulation of the 
skin is improved. Because you deserve the best and because we like to see results,  our equipment 
and the products we needle into the skin are of the highest quality. We recommend a course of 4 to 
6 treatments at 6-week intervals. Expect results!

1950
2300

DERMAPEN 4

Single treatment - Face & neck  

Single treatment - Face, neck & chest 

390
490

DP DERMACEUTICALS UBER PEEL  

Face & neck  
Face, neck & chest 

DERMAPLANING

A treatment aimed to exfoliate and boost radiance by removing  the outermost layer of the skin and 

peac e hair) with the expert use of a scalpel. Expect an instant glow!

570

DERMAPLANING WITH A SUPERFICIAL PEEL 990

*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*



proper circulation and increased distribution of oxygen & food to the cells, as well stimulating 
collagen & elastin production. Overall tone and texture of the skin improves, 
the skin becomes healthier and thicker with fewer wrinkles. 

1210
1810

910
360

PHOTO REJUVENATION *

Face & neck 
Face, neck & chest
Chest
Spot treatment

*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*

1000

1210

910

660

360

360

560

1010

2710

2160

1610

1610

1810

1110

LASER HAIR REMOVAL *  

Gem PL light technology

Bikini and underarm

Full Bikini and underarm

Full Bikini

Bikini

Upper lip

Ladies chin

Underarm

Half arm

Full leg

3/4 leg

1/2 leg

Gents chest 

Gents back & shoulders

Gents half back/stomach



COMBO

775

1000

1040

PEDI

250

420

370

380

550

420

580

410

150

MANI

220

395

325

380

510

420

520

365

150

NAILS

Shape & paint

The Classic
Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care, paint & massage 

Express
Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care & paint 

Just Gel
Nail prep & application 

Deluxe Gel
Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care, application & massage 

Just Shellac
Nail prep & application    

Deluxe Shellac
Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care, application & massage

Gents
Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care & massage

Tween
Shape & paint

*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*



DMK MEDI PEDI 590

LUXURY ELIM MEDIHEEL PEDICURE*

Restore dry areas and cracked heels with a callus peel, anti-bacterial soak, enzymatic exfoliation, 

detox mask and massage.

590

120

200

Add varnish      

Add gel

SOFT GEL TIPS

570

480

490

380

Soft gel tips & Gel

Soft gel tips with polish

Fill with Gel

Fill with polish paint

SOAK OFF

120

70

250

160

120

Gel/Shellac soak o only 

Gel/Shellac soak o ith new mani or pedi

Soak o ith shape and Nail strengthener

Acrylic soak o only

Acrylic soak o ith new set

ACRYLIC

570

560

470

385

140

110

Tips with acrylic

Tips with Gel (no acrylic)

Acrylic overlay (no tips)

Acrylic ll

Gel extra over acrylic

Acrylic repair per nail

EXTRAS

140

265

170

60

50
170

Additional foot massage (15 mins)

Additional foot massage (30 mins)

Para  dip

Nail repair Gelish/Shellac per nail

Nail art per nail
Summer Heel Express

*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*



TINTING

190

225

300

420

Eyebrow tint

Eyelash tint

Eyebrow tint & shape

Lash & brow tint & brow shape

MASSAGES

480

580

720

Back & neck massage 30 min

Back & neck massage 45 min

Full body massage 1 hour

LASH LIFT & BROW LAMINATION

490

585

640

1050

Lash lift

Lash lift & tint

Brow lamination, wax & tint

Brow lamination & lash lift with tinting

*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*



WAXING

280

320

340

250

355

390

435

190

220

320

125

360

450

125

480

455

450

Half leg (lower leg to above the knee) 

¾ leg wax

Full leg wax (excludes bikini)

Bikini wax

G-string wax

¾ Bikini wax (Brazillian)

Full bikini wax (Hollywood)

Underarm wax

Half arm wax (up to the elbow)

Full arm wax

Lip, chin or brow wax

Full face wax

Gent’s full leg wax

Gent’s ear, nose or brow wax

Gent’s back & shoulder wax

Gent’s chest & stomach wax

Gent’s 1/2 back wax

*indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only*

SALON POLICIES:

We ask that you arrive 5 minutes before your scheduled appointment to ensure the full ts of your treatment 
time
Late arrivals: your treatment time will be adjusted accordingly 
Prices and loyalty programs are subject to change without notice
Upon booking, clients can request that 2 therapists work in synergy tosave you time
Gratuity may be given to your therapist at your discretion
All our therapists work on commission, so while we understand that circumstances arise that may cause you to 
cancel, we ask that do so 24 hours in advance, so that we can ll your time slot.
We are happy to customise individual treatment/laser packages.
We welcome your feedback & any suggestions you may have.
Gift vouchers are available for treatments & are valid for 6 months fromdate of issue
Gratitude points are only redeemable in the store at which they were earned. 


