PRICELIST



No Charge

Urban Facial Treatments

All Urban Escape facial treatments are a personal solution. They are fully customised to treat a variety of skin concerns such as dehydration, congestion, ageing, pigmentation, and dullness.

URBAN SKIN ANALYSIS

A professional consultation and analysis of your skin in which your therapist will prescribe a home care & treatment regime.

DERMALOGICA FACIAL TREATMENTS

The following Dermalogica treatments all use advanced serums, active products, and electrical modalities. Treating a variety of skin concerns such as dehydration, congestion, ageing, pigmentation, and dullness. The longer the treatment, the more comprehensive & the more concerns can be treated.

Teen Facial A 45 min deep cleansing treatment	570
Dermalogica 30 30 mins to treat your top concern	620
Dermalogica 60 A personalised 60 min treatment	980
Dermalogica 75	1080

Comprehensive & pampering for superior results



indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only



17 10

DERMAFIX FACIAL TREATMENT (60 mins)*	/90
A comprehensive introduction to this extensive local medical range including a deep exfoliation, masque, serum and massage.	cleanse,
LAMELLE FACIAL TREATMENTS*	
Lamelle Advanced A facial treatment with the addition of an appropriate peel for targeted results	1200
URBAN FACIAL TREATMENT ADD ONS	
Please ensure these treatments are booked with your facial Dermalogica Retinol Accelerator to boost the skins renewal process for enhanced results. Post-treatment flaking may occur.	150
Lash & brow tint & shape	380
IPL laser skin rejuvenation	600
Dermaplaning	450

Chemical Peels

For optimal results, we recommend a course of 4 to 6 peels.

DERMALOGICA PRO POWER PEEL

A customisable, superficial peel for smoother, brighter skin. This treatment is a gentle introduction to skin peeling for those wanting to maintain healthy, youthful skin.

indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only

DERMALOGICA ADVANCED PRO POWER PEEL

The addition of a targeted serum and masque, extractions and a neck and shoulder massage.

LAMELLE PROFESSIONAL PEELS*

Lamelle peels boost exfoliation and skin cell turnover so that new, healthy skin cells can grow. Each peel contains different ingredients that work to correct your specific skin concern.

Lacti-firm Peel - 45 min

Suitable for ALL skin types. This peel is comfortable, skin-firming & revitalising with little or no social downtime.

Alpha Peel - 45 min

One of the most widely used peels for sun damaged, ageing & aged skin.

Beta Plus Peel - 45 min

This peel treats teen & adult acne, blackheads, congestion & breakouts. Extremely calming & anti-inflammatory.

Retistore Peel - 45 min

This peel treats ageing, sun damaged and aged skin. This Retinol based peel, is a comfortable peel with manageable social downtime.

Beta Peel - 30 min

This peel treats ageing & pigmentation. May cause some flaking & social downtime.

Beta Peel + Retinol - 30 min

This peel treats skin that is pigment resistant. May cause some flaking & social downtime.

DERMACEUTIC MEDICAL PEELS

Mask Peel

For oily skin with large pores. This peel brightens, purifies, decreases sebum production, and evens skin tone. Great for teens and adults with oily or congested skin.

Milk Peel

For fine lines, dull complexion, and loss of tone. This peel stimulates the epidermis, evens skin tone, regulates oil and dilated pores, restoring skin radiance. This is a superficial to medium depth peel. No down time or peeling makes this treatment great to have every 2 to 3 weeks to maintain a youthful looking skin.

640

930

795

795

795

1000

980

DERMACEUTIC MEDICAL PEELS

Cosmo Peel

For wrinkles, texture and pigmentation. Reduces acne, pigment spots and signs of ageing. Improves texture and smoothness. Your skin is likely to peel, so there is some down time. Expect results!

Mela Forte Peel

Excellent for all skin types, a stronger peel to specifically target pigmentation and improve skin clarity. We recommend a course of 4 treatments at 4 to 6-week intervals.

Please note that both Cosmo and Mela peels require skin preparation using specific products prior to your treatment. Recommended home care products post your treatment, or during your course of treatments, will significantly increase results.

GREEN PEEL – HERBAL PEELING

The basis is a mixture of 8 selected herbs containing enzymes, minerals, and vitamins, which are massaged into the skin. A multifunctional system, suitable for all skin types, designed to target and treat multiple concerns in each treatment.

Fresh-Up The freshness kick without peeling effect for tired skin showing first signs of aging	950
Energy The vitality and regeneration effect with flaking to treat wrinkles, impurities and pigmentation	1150
Classic	1350

Regeneration and renewal with peeling effect for sun damaged, aged skin and pigmentation



15% TCA 1850 | 18% TCA 1970

Dermapen4 Microneedling

The Collagen Induction therapy is a remarkable needling treatment that causes skin to stimulate collagen production and fresh, new tissue. Skin tightens, wrinkles, fine lines, scarring and hyper pigmentation significantly diminish. Pores become finer and the overall health and circulation of the skin is improved. Because you deserve the best and because we like to see results, our equipment and the products we needle into the skin are of the highest quality. We recommend a course of 4 to 6 treatments at 6-week intervals. Expect results!

DERMAPEN 4

Single treatment - Face & neck Single treatment - Face, neck & chest	1950 2300
DP DERMACEUTICALS UBER PEEL	
Face & neck	390
Face, neck & chest	490



Dermaplaning

DERMAPLANING

A treatment aimed to exfoliate and boost radiance by removing the outermost layer of the skin and peach fuzz (fine hair) with the expert use of a scalpel. Expect an instant glow!

DERMAPLANING WITH A SUPERFICIAL PEEL

indicates treatments available at Urban Escape Hobart only

570

Photo Rejunvination*

Gem-PL technology-patented system transfers light 2-3mm below the skin's surface. This results in proper circulation and increased distribution of oxygen & food to the cells, as well stimulating collagen & elastin production. Overall tone and texture of the skin improves, the skin becomes healthier and thicker with fewer wrinkles.

PHOTO REJUVENATION *

Face & neck	1210
Face, neck & chest	1810
Chest	910
Spot treatment	360

Laser Hair Removal*

LASER HAIR REMOVAL *

Gem PL light technology	
Bikini and underarm	1000
Full Bikini and underarm	1210
Full Bikini	910
Bikini	660
Upper lip	360
Ladies chin	360
Underarm	560
Halfarm	1010
Full leg	2710
3/4 leg	2160
1/2 leg	1610
Gents chest	1610
Gents back & shoulders	1810
Gents half back/stomach	1110



Manicures & Pedicures

NAILS	MANI	PEDI	СОМВО
Shape & paint	220	250	
The Classic Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care, paint & massage	395	420	775
Express Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care & paint	325	370	
Just Gel Nail prep & application	380	380	
Deluxe Gel Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care, application & massage	510	550	1000
Just Shellac Nail prep & application	420	420	
Deluxe Shellac Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care, application & massage	520	580	1040
Gents Cleanse, exfoliation, cuticle care & massage	365	410	
Tween Shape & paint	150	150	

DMK MEDI PEDI

LUXURY ELIM MEDIHEEL PEDICURE*

Restore dry areas and cracked heels with a callus peel, anti-bacterial soak, enzymatic exfoliation, detox mask and massage.

Add varnish	120
Add gel	200
SOFT GEL TIPS	
Soft gel tips & Gel Soft gel tips with polish Fill with Gel Fill with polish paint SOAK OFF	570 480 490 380
Gel/Shellac soak off only	120
Gel/Shellac soak off with new mani or pedi	70
Soak off with shape and Nail strengthener	250
Acrylic soak off only	160
Acrylic soak off with new set	120
ACRYLIC	
Tips with acrylic	570
Tips with Gel (no acrylic)	560
Acrylic overlay (no tips)	470
Acrylic fill	385
Gel extra over acrylic	140
Acrylic repair per nail	110
EXTRAS	
Additional foot massage (15 mins)	140
Additional foot massage (30 mins)	265
Paraffin dip	170
Nail repair Gelish/Shellac per nail	60
Nail art per nail	50
Summer Heel Express	170

Tinting, Lashes & Brows

TINTING

Eyebrow tint	190
Eyelash tint	225
Eyebrow tint & shape	300
Lash & brow tint & brow shape	420

LASH LIFT & BROW LAMINATION

Lash lift	490
Lash lift & tint	585
Brow lamination, wax & tint	640
Brow lamination & lash lift with tinting	1050

Massages

MASSAGESBack & neck massage 30 min480Back & neck massage 45 min580Full body massage 1 hour720





WAXING

Half leg (lower leg to above the knee)	280
¾ leg wax	320
Full leg wax (excludes bikini)	340
Bikini wax	250
G-string wax	355
¾ Bikini wax (Brazillian)	390
Full bikini wax (Hollywood)	435
Underarm wax	190
Half arm wax (up to the elbow)	220
Full arm wax	320
Lip, chin or brow wax	125
Full face wax	360
Gent's full leg wax	450
Gent's ear, nose or brow wax	125
Gent's back & shoulder wax	480
Gent's chest & stomach wax	455
Gent's 1/2 back wax	450

SALON POLICIES:

We ask that you arrive 5 minutes before your scheduled appointment to ensure the full benefits of your treatment time

Late arrivals: your treatment time will be adjusted accordingly Prices and loyalty programs are subject to change without notice Upon booking, clients can request that 2 therapists work in synergy tosave you time Gratuity may be given to your therapist at your discretion All our therapists work on commission, so while we understand that circumstances arise that may cause you to cancel, we ask that do so 24 hours in advance, so that we can fill your time slot. We are happy to customise individual treatment/laser packages. We welcome your feedback & any suggestions you may have. Gift vouchers are available for treatments & are valid for 6 months fromdate of issue Gratitude points are only redeemable in the store at which they were earned.